
 1 

 
INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH  

NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428 
GUJARAT STATE 

Phone: (079) 23962000 Fax: (079) 23962277 
 

TENDER FOR MANAGING GUEST HOUSE 
 

TENDER NOTICE NO: IPR/TN/Admin-4/TPT/ET/03/2021 dated 12th January 2021 
GEM/GARPTS/17122020/UEY50HYXAIFX dated 17-12-2020 

 
 

Online tenders are invited in TWO PARTS through e-tendering mode from reputed and eligible 

parties for the following. 

 

Item Description  Managing Guest House on contract basis as per the 

scope mentioned in tender documents 

Tender Processing Fee Tender Processing Fee of Rs.5900/- should be paid 

through electronic mode to M/s ITI Limited. 

Estimated cost  Rs.1,25,52,000.00 ( For Two years) 

EMD Please submit Bid Security Declaration as per 

Annexure-M 

Tender document available for view 

and downloading on website 

From 9.00 Hrs. on 13/1/2021 to 12.55 Hrs. on 

11/02/2021 

Uploading of clarifications needed 

by bidders. 

From 09.00 hrs. on 13/1/2021  to 16.00 hrs.  

on 20/1/2021 

Closing of online submission of 

tenders 

11/02/2021 at 13:00 hrs. 

Time and Date of online Opening of 

PART-I (Technical Bid) 

11/02/2021 at 14:30 hrs. 

Time and Date of online Opening of 

PART-II (Price Bid) 

Shall be notified separately. 

 

The applicant can seek clarifications (pre-bid) regarding the tender document up to     

20/1/2021(16:00Hrs.) by uploading their queries on website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE . The 

clarifications will be uploaded on the same web portal www.tenderwizard.com/DAE by 21/01/2021 

(17:30 Hrs).  

 

Detailed tender notice along with Eligibility criteria and Tender Document is available on website 

www.tenderwizard.com/DAE for free view and downloading. For participating in the       e-

tendering process, it is mandatory to get registered on the above e-tender portal and required to have 

Digital Signature Certificate (Class -III). For new registration/ tendering help, bidders may contact 

DAE Helpdesk at daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in Phone No: (80)-40482000/ 9624981992/ 

18004255048 

 

A copy of this tender notice is also available on the Institute’s website www.ipr.res.in//tenders.html. 

For further information, please contact: 079-23962016, 079-23962015, 079- 23962222 Fax: 079 

23962277. 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20by%2021/01/2021
http://www.ipr.res.in/purchasetenders.html

